ORDE ORDERCUSTPROD_TYPE,C,20

9201
9201
9201
9231
9231
9231
9301
9301
9301
9301
9192
9192
9192
9302
9302
9302
9203
9203
9203
9203
9233
9233
9233
9233
9233

### 100
### 100
### 100
### 100
### 100
### 100
### 100
### 100
### 100
### 100
### 200
### 200
### 200
### 200
### 200
### 200
### 300
### 300
### 300
### 300
### 300
### 300
### 300
### 300
### 300

AEROBIC CLOTHES
AEROBIC CLOTHES
AEROBIC SHOES
JOGGING CLOTHES
JOGGING SHOES
SKIING SKIES
SKIING CLOTHES
SKIING CLOTHES
SKIING CLOTHES
SKIING POLES
BASEBALL
BASEBALL SHOES
BASKETBALL
BASKETBALL CLOTHES
BASKETBALL SHOES
JOGGING CLOTHES
AEROBIC CLOTHES
AEROBIC CLOTHES
AEROBIC SHOES
AEROBIC SHOES
JOGGING CLOTHES
JOGGING SHOES
SKIING BOOTS
SKIING CLOTHES
SKIING CLOTHES
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PROD_DESC,C,20
TIGHTS, BLUE
TIGHTS, BLUE

WOMEN'S INTERMEDIATE

WOMEN'S TOPS
MEN'S LEATHER
RACER

WOMEN'S JACKETS
WOMEN'S SUITS
WOMEN'S SUITS
RACER

ALL STAR CHOICE
MEN'S LEATHER
NBA STANDARD
MEN'S TRUNK
MEN'S CANVAS
MEN'S TOPS
TIGHTS, BLACK
MEN'S WARM-UP SUIT
MEN'S EXPERT
MEN'S INTERMEDIATE
MEN'S TRUNKS
MEN'S CANVAS
JUMPER

WOMEN'S PANTS
MEN'S GLOVES
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12.00
12.00
40.00
20.00
45.00
289.00
78.00
144.00
144.00
49.00
12.00
30.00
25.00
15.00
30.00
20.00
12.00
59.00
40.00
40.00
15.00
39.00
200.00
70.00
25.00

24
24
36
12
36
10
36
10
10
36
24
36
36
24
36
36
24
36
36
36
12
36
10
36
12

PROD_FPRCPROD_T(

288.00
288.00
1440.00
240.00
1620.00
2890.00
2808.00
1440.00
1440.00
1764.00
288.00
1080.00
900.00
360.00
1080.00
720.00
288.00
2124.00
1440.00
1440.00
180.00
1404.00
2000.00
2520.00
300.00
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DTAL,N,7,2
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